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Red Division

Wormy dogs 3

Handoftheking

Nerd 2

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |

Blue Division

Cubbies

Krabi

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
AF Falcons

White Division

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
That Hawk Tuah

He Hate Me D2

Herbie'S Heard

Total Points

Handoftheking

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1
He Hate Me D2

Wormy dogs 3

Krabi

That Hawk Tuah

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON
Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Herbie'S Heard

Cubbies

AF Falcons

Nerd 2

w L T PCT DIV PF
4 0 O 1.000 3-0 472.50
3 1 0 0.750 2-1 520.45
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 271.65
0 3 O 0.000 0-3 265.25
w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 320.00
2 2 0 0.500 2-1 467.95
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 346.40
1 3 O 0.250 1-2 382.55
w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 402.00
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 353.70
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 386.75
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 328.80
520.45
504.10
493.15
472.50
467.95
464.90
428.70
426.30
402.95
397.90
382.55
340.90
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PA
377.50
395.60
317.05
344.05

PA
328.85
439.95
355.55
488.20

PA
400.80
351.00
373.05
346.40

PTS
472.50
520.45
340.90
426.30

PTS
397.90
467.95
428.70
382.55

PTS
504.10
464.90
493.15
402.95
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